Project
Catalog Number
Type
CPY1-G-LED
LED Canopy Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
CPY1-G-LED
rev: 10112022
FEATURES
	- White aluminum housing
	- Acrylic acrylic, frosted prismatic, or clear polycarbonate lenses available
	- Available in 3000K and 4000K
	- Wall or Ceiling Mount
	- CRI > 80
ELECTRICAL
-  120VAC
-  Dimmable Driver
-  Operating Temperature: -40oC - 40oF
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  cULus Listed for Wet Locations
-  Assembled in America
-  RoHS Compliant
-  Energy Star Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 year warranty
CATALOG #	   	           Wattage             Lumens           Color
CPY1-G-13L-120V-30K-*	 13W	  1,140 Lumens           3000K
CPY1-G-13L-120V-40K-*	 13W	  1,280 Lumens           4000K
CPY1-G-14L-120V-30K-*	 14W	  1,430 Lumens           3000K
CPY1-G-14L-120V-40K-*	 14W	  1,500 Lumens           4000K
CPY1-G-22L-120V-30K-*	 22W	  1,950 Lumens           3000K
CPY1-G-22L-120V-40K-*	 22W	  2,130 Lumens           4000K
Specify Lens: FAL-Frosted Acrylic, CAL-Clear Acrylic, CPL-Clear Polycarbonate
4.50"
10.50" 10.50"
OPTIONS (Factory Installation)
OCS	 -   Motion Sensor